France and UK Adventure 28/09/19 – 6/10/19
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Saturday 28/09/2019
Airport transfer to central France overnight
Welcome dinner
Sunday 29/09/2019
Flea markets, street food. Shop till you drop
Monday 30/09/2019
Enjoy French countryside. Discover la Trimouille, le Dorat
And antique shops
Tuesday 1/10/2019
Drive to the Leonardo de vinci code
Lunch Chinon area. Arrive Paris area overnight
Wednesday 2/10/2019
Paris all day – discover the city. Red bus stops at Eiffel tower, Cathedral Notre Dame. La Duree for lunch. Evening Paris lights. River boat dinner.
Thursday 3/10/2019
Monet gardens and flight to the UK


UK
Thursday 3/10/19
Check in to accommodation at 2pm. 3-5pm Welcome and preparation of projects. 5pm – free time.
Friday 4/10/19
Continental breakfast – help yourself
10-1 crafting time with Manda and I
1-2pm lunch provided Fish and chips?
2-5pm crafting time with Manda and I
5pm – free time
Saturday 5/10/19
Continental Breakfast provided – help yourself
10 – 1 crafting time with Manda and I
1 – 2pm Lunch provided – British cream tea – sandwiches, scones and Jam etc
2pm – 5pm crafting with Manda and I
5pm – free time
Sunday 6/10/19
Continental breakfast provided
11am check out
Optional trip to Molly’s Den – local Emporium (where there is café)
Skills to be covered:



Continental breakfast provided
11am check out
Optional trip to Molly’s Den – local Emporium (where there is café)
Skills to be covered:
· Crackle
· Decoupage
· Raised stencil
· Patina – faux Verdigris
· Waxing – mixing and blending
· Mixed media
· IOD Moulds
· IOD Stamp
